

Colorado Department Of Transportation

Printed On: 05/02/2019

Low Bid Summary

Page 1 of 1

Letting Date: May 02, 2019

Call Order	Contract ID	Project(s)	# of Bids	Low Bidder	Estimated Cost	Corrected Bid	Percent of Estimate	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
007	C21869	FSA0061-090	1	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$258,000.00	\$297,699.70	115.39%	\$39,699.70
Letting Totals			1		\$258,000.00	\$297,699.70	115.39%	\$39,699.70

Colorado Department Of Transportation
Vendor Ranking

Printed On: 05/02/2019
Page 1 of 1

Contract Description: Contract ID: C21869
Center line rumble strips and modified epoxy paint on SH 6 from M.P 407.5 to M.P. 467.284.

Rank	Vendor ID	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid	Percent Of Estimate
0	-EST-	Engineer's Estimate	\$258,000.00	86.66%	100.00%
1	1052A	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$297,699.70	100.00%	115.39%

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: C21869

Item Code	Description	Quantity	(0) -EST- Engineer's Estimate		(1) 1052A SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGIES			
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
SECTION:	0001	BID ITEMS						
								LCC:
614-80391	Rumble Strip (Grinding)(Asphalt)	162,024.000 LF	0.20000	32,404.80	0.25000	40,506.00		
614-80392	Rumble Strip (Grinding)(Concrete)	115,630.000 LF	0.65000	75,159.50	0.69000	79,784.70		
620-00020	Sanitary Facility	1.000 EACH	3,000.00000	3,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00		
626-00000	Mobilization	1.000 L S	43,460.70000	43,460.70	85,000.00000	85,000.00		
626-01104	Public Information Services (Tier IV)	1.000 L S	6,000.00000	6,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
627-00008	Modified Epoxy Pavement Marking	621.000 GAL	110.00000	68,310.00	110.00000	68,310.00		
630-00000	Flagging	480.000 HOUR	25.00000	12,000.00	0.10000	48.00		
630-00007	Traffic Control Inspection	6.000 DAY	150.00000	900.00	250.00000	1,500.00		
630-00012	Traffic Control Management	16.000 DAY	250.00000	4,000.00	100.00000	1,600.00		
630-80341	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	16.000 EACH	50.00000	800.00	100.00000	1,600.00		
630-80342	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	28.000 EACH	65.00000	1,820.00	100.00000	2,800.00		
630-80355	Portable Message Sign Panel	2.000 EACH	3,000.00000	6,000.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00		
630-80360	Drum Channelizing Device	35.000 EACH	27.00000	945.00	1.00000	35.00		
630-80520	Mobile Pavement Marking Zone	16.000 DAY	200.00000	3,200.00	1.00000	16.00		
Section Totals:				\$258,000.00		\$297,699.70		

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: C21869

Contract Grand Totals	\$258,000.00	\$297,699.70	
------------------------------	---------------------	---------------------	--

Colorado Department Of Transportation

Printed On: 05/02/2019

Low Bid Item Analysis

Page 1 of 2

Contract ID: C21869

Line	Item/Description	Quantity	Estimated Price	Bid Price/Units	Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Est %	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
SECTION:	0001	BID ITEMS						
0005	614-80391 Rumble Strip (Grinding)(Asphalt)	162,024.00	0.20000	0.25000 LF	32,404.80	40,506.00	125.00%	8,101.20
0010	614-80392 Rumble Strip (Grinding)(Concrete)	115,630.00	0.65000	0.69000 LF	75,159.50	79,784.70	106.15%	4,625.20
0015	620-00020 Sanitary Facility	1.000	3,000.00000	1,500.00000 EACH	3,000.00	1,500.00	50.00%	-1,500.00
0020	626-00000 Mobilization	1.000	43,460.70000	85,000.00000 L S	43,460.70	85,000.00	195.58%	41,539.30
0025	626-01104 Public Information Services (Tier IV)	1.000	6,000.00000	10,000.00000 L S	6,000.00	10,000.00	166.67%	4,000.00
0030	627-00008 Modified Epoxy Pavement Marking	621.000	110.00000	110.00000 GAL	68,310.00	68,310.00	100.00%	0.00
0035	630-00000 Flagging	480.000	25.00000	0.10000 HOUR	12,000.00	48.00	0.40%	-11,952.00
0040	630-00007 Traffic Control Inspection	6.000	150.00000	250.00000 DAY	900.00	1,500.00	166.67%	600.00
0045	630-00012 Traffic Control Management	16.000	250.00000	100.00000 DAY	4,000.00	1,600.00	40.00%	-2,400.00
0050	630-80341 Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	16.000	50.00000	100.00000 EACH	800.00	1,600.00	200.00%	800.00
0055	630-80342 Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	28.000	65.00000	100.00000 EACH	1,820.00	2,800.00	153.85%	980.00
0060	630-80355 Portable Message Sign Panel	2.000	3,000.00000	2,500.00000 EACH	6,000.00	5,000.00	83.33%	-1,000.00

Low Bid Item Analysis

Contract ID: C21869

Line	Item/Description	Quantity	Estimated Price	Bid Price/Units	Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Est %	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
SECTION:	0001	BID ITEMS						
0065	630-80360 Drum Channelizing Device	35.000	27.00000	1.00000 EACH	945.00	35.00	3.70%	-910.00
0070	630-80520 Mobile Pavement Marking Zone	16.000	200.00000	1.00000 DAY	3,200.00	16.00	0.50%	-3,184.00
Section 0001 Subtotal					\$258,000.00	\$297,699.70	115.39%	\$39,699.70
Contract Total for Calculated Low Bidders Bid Items					\$258,000.00	\$297,699.70	115.39%	\$39,699.70